We’re working
to your timeline!
The Right Products
& Proven Solutions
Connect Edition 1
Welcome to ECL Connect, your go-to source for the latest updates, product innovations, and
project insights from Electrical Connections. Read on as we highlight recent successes in the
field, showcase key products designed to enhance efficiency, and share the latest industry

Self-Adjusting Ferrule Crimp Tools
These new Crimp Tools feature a new ergonomic
handle for comfort, a unique self-adjusting crimp
action, crimping ferrules ranging from 0.08 to
16mm2.
Easy operation, simply insert the wire and ferrule
and the tool will self-adjust and crimp.
Redefining Performance
- New & Improved Solutions
Nominal Cable Size
mm²
Stud
Size Dimensions mm
Part No. mm D L Palm Width Screws
ECKN8-1695 16-95mm2 8 25 52 25 1
ECKN10-1695 16-95mm2 10 25 52 25 1
ECKN12-1695 16-95mm2 12 25 52 25 1
ECKN8-25185 25-185mm² 8 33 95 33.5 2
ECKN10-25185 25-185mm² 10 33 95 33.5 2
ECKN12-25185 25-185mm² 12 33 95 33.5 2
ECKN16-25185 25-185mm² 16 33 95 33.5 2
ECKN8-120300 120-300mm2 8 38 104 38 2
ECKN10-120300 120-300mm2 10 38 104 38 2
ECKN12-120300 120-300mm2 12 38 104 38 2
ECKN16-120300 120-300mm2 16 38 104 38 2
HCDL-10A
0.08-0.10mm2
HCDL-16A
0.5-0.16mm2